Date
8/4/2018
5:00 PM

8/11/2018
5:00 PM

8/15/2018
7:00 PM

8/18/2018
5:00pm

8/25/2018
5:00 PM

Date

8/5/2018

8/12/2018
8/19/2018
8/26/2018

Date

8/5/2018
8:00 AM

8/12/2018
8:00 AM

8/15/2018
8:00 AM

8/19/2018
8:00 AM

8/26/2018
8:00 AM

Date
8/5/2018
8/12/2018
8/19/2018
8/26/2018

Sacred Heart Liturgy Schedule -

Auqgust 2018

Servers Lector E. Min.
Carter Wieland  Holly Audrey
Jake Wieland Warner Siepker
Peter Dea Gene Mary Ann
Joseph Dea Langel Riesselman
Volunteers

Ben Nielsen Ken Deacon
Grant Nielsen Behrens Greg
Kyra Wolterman Deb Kathy
Grace Wolterman Hansen Rupiper
Church Cleaners

Diane Dopheide Erin Eickman

Jane Engelen Joyce Ferneding

Rose Gehling Sheryl Gust

Deb Hansen Lindsey Irlbeck

Saint Augustine Liturgy Schedule

- August 2018

Servers

Lacie Martin
Abbie Martin

Caleb Rotert
Sam Rotert

Volunteers

Alexis Branning
Emma Branning

Hannah Mescher

Kirsten Mescher

Church

Becky Behrens
Katie Borkowski
Linda Bruch

Margaret Denker

Lector E. Minister
Linda Becky
Halbur Behrens
Vickie Deacon
Rotert Greg
Jeanne Deacon
Riesberg Greg
Glenn Cheri
Dentlinger Theulen
Cleaners

Donna Bellinghausen
Jackie Branning
Julie Clancy

Lois Dentlinger

O. Gifts

Scott & Alison

Sturm Family

Clyde & Michelle

Weitl Family

Dan & Peg
Weitl Family

Doug & Laurie

Weitl Family

Offertory Gifts

Mike & Jessica
Fuchs Family

Brent & Janis
Gehling Family

John & Shelley
Haberl Family

Dale & Amy
Halbur Family

Ushers
Ben Klocke
Dave Klocke

Dennis Klocke
Ryan Klocke

Gene Langel
Glenn Langel

Duane Meiners
Jerry Meiners

Ushers

Bob Pottebaum
Gary Riesberg

Mike Sibbel
Jim Starman

Leon Williams
Loren Bruch

Tom Collison
Frank Eischeid






